165
VENTILATION
& HEATING
03
166Securimax  |  www.securimax.co.nz  |  sales@securimax.co.nz
Securimax is committed to growing and
developing their Home Ventilation range.
Securimax are continuing to introduce to the market high quality

SMART-VENT SYNERGY
EXPLAINED
MODEL SUITABLE FOR HOMES Extract Supply Order Codes
190 Up to 150m2 1 3 FAN2177
190S* Up to 150m2 1 3 FAN2176
250 150 - 210m2 1 3 FAN2175
250S* 150 - 210m2 1 3 FAN2174
405PLUS 210 - 330m2 2 5 FAN2191
*The capital ‘S’ represents the Source Function - see page 175.
PLUS represents extra features included as standard - Second Air Source, Heat Boost,
and the energy saving information available on the controller.
172Securimax  |  www.securimax.co.nz  |  sales@securimax.co.nz

Smart-Vent
Synergy System
Order Codes
up to 150m2
Outside
3 1 SYNERGY 190 FAN2177
3 2 Extract Extension Kit DCT2289
4 1 Supply Extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 Supply & Extract Extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2289
Outside
& Roof
Cavity
3 1 SYNERGY 190S FAN2176
3 2 Extract Extension Kit DCT2289
4 1 Supply Extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 Supply & Extract Extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2289
150m2 to
210m2
Outside
3 1 SYNERGY 250 FAN2175
3 2 Extract Extension Kit DCT2290
4 1 Supply Extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 Supply & Extract Extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2290
Outside
& Roof
Cavity
3 1 SYNERGY 250S FAN2174
3 2 Extract Extension Kit DCT2290
4 1 Supply Extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 Supply & Extract Extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2290
Up to 330m2
Outside
& Roof
Cavity
5 2 Synergy 405PLUS FAN2191
5 3 Extract Extension Kit DCT2335
6 2 Supply Extension Kit DCT2334
6 3 Supply & Extract Extension Kits DCT2334 + DCT2335
Additional Information

Smart-Vent
Positive System
Order Codes
up to 130m²
No No
1 SV01* FAN1056
1 SV01C FAN2023
No
No
2 SV02 FAN0939
3 - 4 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
2 SV02-TSC FAN2113
3 - 4 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
No
2 SV02S FAN0850
3 - 4 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
2 SV02S-TSC FAN2114
3 - 4 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
130m² to 280m²
No
No
4 SV04 FAN1057
5 - 6 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
4 SV04-TSC FAN2115
5 - 6 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
No
4 SV04S FAN1058
5 - 6 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
4 SV04S-TSC FAN2116
5 - 6 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
280m² to 560m²
No
No
6 SV06 FAN1064
7 - 10 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
6 SV06-TSC FAN2117
7 - 10 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
No
6 SV06S FAN1065
7 - 10 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
Yes
6 SV06S-TSC FAN2118
7 - 10 Extension Kit/s DCT2276
This selection guide assumes that there is sufficient
ceiling space to install all componentry. If you choose to
exceed the number of rooms listed in the selection guide

home and cost as little as a
light bulb to run.
MODEL Order Code
Heat Trans One Room Kit FAN0325
Heat Trans Two Room Kit FAN0337
Heat Trans Three Room Kit FAN0338
Pro-Series One Outlet
Extension Kit
DCT2101
Heat Trans Summer-Vent
Extension Kit
DCT1481
Heat Trans Thru Wall Kit FAN0005
MODELS
195
Heat Trans
Systems